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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЯСНИКОВ Павел 2001 КИР  2  1  V  4  2  2 0.167 -13 16 6

ОЛЮНИН Михаил 1971 КИР  V  V  V  2  4  2 0.500 1 23 4

СУСЛОВ Кирилл 2001 КИР  V  3  V  V  0  V 0.667 7 23 2

МИТЯШИН Сергей 1981 КИР  4  4  1  V  1  1 0.167 -13 16 6

АНДРЕЕВ Константин 2003 БАШ  V  V  4  4  2  2 0.333 -4 22 5

ГУБИН Никита 1994 ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

КИРИЛОВ Адель 2001 ТАТ  V V3  0  V  V  4 0.667 5 22 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Вадим 2000 КИР  2  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 -5 21 5

ПШЕНИЧКИН Иван 1998 КИР  V  V  V  2  4  4 0.500 3 25 4

ДУНЯШЕВ Евгений 1988 КИР  V  4  V V4  0  V 0.667 1 23 2

СКРЯБИН Даниил 2003 КИР  3  1  4  0  0  4 0.000 -18 12 7

ИВАНОВ Кирилл 1994 БАШ  4  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 6 25 3

ВЕЛИКАНОВ Александр 1988 ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

ЧУПРИКОВ Анатолий 1999 ПЕР  4  V  2  V  3  4 0.333 -5 23 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей 2001 КИР  4  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 1 27 4

ГИЛЬМИЯРОВ Виталий 1997 КИР  V  V  V  2  4  4 0.500 1 25 5

РОЖНЕВ Святослав 2004 КИР  3  2  4 V4  V  0 0.333 -7 18 6

КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей 1967 КИР  4  3  V  4  1  3 0.167 -8 20 7

КОЛЕСОВ Евгений 1988 ПЕР  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 3 24 2

ОЗБЕК Хамза 2000 БАШ  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 1

ШАЙДУЛОВ Альберт 1979 ТАТ  V  V  V V4 2  1 0.667 1 22 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕГКОНРАВОВ Олег 1982 КИР  V  V  2  V  X  1 0.600 3 18 3

СЕЛЮНИН Александр 1986 КИР  2  V  2  V  X  3 0.400 -4 17 4

ПИМЕНОВ Павел 2002 КИР  1  3  1  4  X  3 0.000 -13 12 6

ОБОТНИН Николай 1992 КИР  V  V  V  V  X  2 0.800 12 22 2

СЕЛЯНИН Андрей 2002 ПЕР  2  3  V  0  X  2 0.200 -12 12 5

ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль 2004 БАШ  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл 1998 ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 14 25 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТЕПАНОВ Захар 2002 КИР  V  1  4  2  0 0.200 -9 12 5

БАГЛАЙ Леонид 1998 КИР  4  1  1  4  2 0.000 -13 12 6

ОЛЮНИН Александр 1966 КИР V2  V  V V4  4 0.800 8 20 2

СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей 2004 УЛЬ  V  V  3  4  1 0.400 -2 18 4

КОРОТАЕВ Алексей 1988 ПЕР  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 2 21 3

ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Дмитрий 1999 ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАПТЕВ Егор 2004 КИР  X  V  3  2  V  2 0.400 -2 17 4

ЛЫСКОВ Андрей 2000 КИР  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Денис 1999 КИР  1  X  V  2  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3

ИВАНОВ Артур 2003 ТАТ  V  X  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2

МИКОВ Денис 1980 ПЕР  V  X  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

ПОПКОВ Дмитрий 2003 УЛЬ  3  X  4  2  3  4 0.000 -9 16 6

АЛДОШИН Егор 2004 БАШ  V  X  2  1  2  V 0.400 -6 15 5

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОЛЮНИН Александр 1998 КИР V3  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 21 2

ОГОРОДНИКОВ Иван 2003 КИР  0  V  4  2  1 0.200 -10 12 5

АГЕЕВ Артём 2005 КИР  2  4  2  1  1 0.000 -15 10 6

КОЗЛОВ Дмитрий 1980 ПЕР  4  V  V  3  3 0.400 -1 20 4

САЙРАНОВ Владимир 2000 БАШ  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 21 3

ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Расим 1996 ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ВЕЛИКАНОВ Александр ТАТ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
2 ГУБИН Никита ПЕР 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
3 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Расим ТАТ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
4 МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
4 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Дмитрий ТАТ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
6 ОБОТНИН Николай КИР 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
7 МИКОВ Денис ПЕР 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
8 ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ 0.800 8 23 квалифицирован
9 ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 0.800 8 20 квалифицирован

10 ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован
11 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
12 СУСЛОВ Кирилл КИР 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
13 КИРИЛОВ Адель ТАТ 0.667 5 22 квалифицирован
14 КОЛЕСОВ Евгений ПЕР 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
15 ДУНЯШЕВ Евгений КИР 0.667 1 23 квалифицирован
16 ШАЙДУЛОВ Альберт ТАТ 0.667 1 22 квалифицирован
17 САЙРАНОВ Владимир БАШ 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован
18 ЛЕГКОНРАВОВ Олег КИР 0.600 3 18 квалифицирован
19 КОРОТАЕВ Алексей ПЕР 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
20 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Денис КИР 0.600 -1 18 квалифицирован
21 ИВАНОВ Кирилл БАШ 0.500 6 25 квалифицирован
22 ПШЕНИЧКИН Иван КИР 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
23 ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей КИР 0.500 1 27 квалифицирован
24 ГИЛЬМИЯРОВ Виталий КИР 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован
25 ОЛЮНИН Михаил КИР 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
26 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Вадим КИР 0.500 -5 21 квалифицирован
27 КОЗЛОВ Дмитрий ПЕР 0.400 -1 20 квалифицирован
28 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 0.400 -2 18 квалифицирован
29 ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
30 СЕЛЮНИН Александр КИР 0.400 -4 17 квалифицирован
31 АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
32 АНДРЕЕВ Константин БАШ 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
33 ЧУПРИКОВ Анатолий ПЕР 0.333 -5 23 квалифицирован
34 РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
35 СТЕПАНОВ Захар КИР 0.200 -9 12 квалифицирован
36 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Иван КИР 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован
37 СЕЛЯНИН Андрей ПЕР 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован

38 КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей КИР 0.167 -8 20 выбывший
39 МИТЯШИН Сергей КИР 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
39 МЯСНИКОВ Павел КИР 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
41 ПОПКОВ Дмитрий УЛЬ 0.000 -9 16 выбывший
42 БАГЛАЙ Леонид КИР 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
42 ПИМЕНОВ Павел КИР 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
44 АГЕЕВ Артём КИР 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
45 СКРЯБИН Даниил КИР 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
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